IJACSA May 2022: Paper Submission Received

^{External} Inbox



Editor IJACSA <editorijacsa@thesai.org>

to me, fajarb, jparenreng, seny.luhriyani, puput.dani.prasetyo.adi

Dear Corresponding Authors,

Thank you for submitting your paper entitled:

1. "Smart Blended Learning Framework based on Artificial Intelligence using MobileNet SSD

for publication with International Journal of Advanced Computer Science and Applications (IJACSA

Your paper will be reviewed by IJACSA technical committee and the evaluation outcome will be con

Regards, Editor IJACSA The Science and Information (SAI) Organization



ReplyReply allForward

Ba<u>s</u>ic HTML view

Conversation opened. 4 messages. All messages read.

Skip to content Using Universitas Negeri Makassar Mail with screen readers



Search in mail







Mail
Chat
Spaces
Meet

Compose

Labels

<u>Inbox</u>

12,832 <u>Starred</u> <u>Snoozed</u> <u>Sent</u> <u>Drafts</u> 26 More

Labels

Labels

Dokumen Penting

ICT UNM kelbontobontoa@gmail.com Notes SCOPUS SINTA Teflin2018 Tugas Zotero

4 of 12

IJACSA May 2022 : Reviewers Feedback

^{External} Inbox

Editor IJACSA <editorijacsa@thesai.org>

to me, fajarb, jparenreng, seny.luhriyani, puput.dani.prasetyo.adi

Dear Author,

Please find the attached Reviewer Feedback of your manuscript "Smart Blended Learning Framew MobileNet SSD and Centroid Tracking Algorithm".

Kindly revise your paper as per the feedback attached here with and send us an updated version for Please submit your camera ready paper (both .docx and .pdf format) on or before May 24, 2022 for

Tentative Publication Date - 1 June 2022

If you have prepared your paper in Latex, there is no need to submit a .docx file (Submit Latex sour Latex Paper Format from <u>http://thesai.org/Home/Downloads</u>

Our publication team is experienced in handling most of the formatting issues in the manuscripts. We cannot be resolved, only in those cases the manuscript may be shifted to the next issue. There will any liabilities. We are fully committed to the satisfaction of the authors and are always there to assist

Thank you for considering IJACSA as a medium for publication of your work.

Regards, Editor IJACSA The Science and Information (SAI) Organization **3 Attachments •** Scanned by Gmail

Abdul Wahid Yunus <wahid@unm.ac.id>

Dear IJACSA Editor,

I already revised my manuscript with the title "Smart Blended Learning Framework based on Artific Centroid Tracking Algorithm" as per the feedback. And then where should I submit my revised paper Please let me know.

Best regards

Abdul Wahid.



Editor IJACSA <editorijacsa@thesai.org>

to me

Dear Abdul Wahid Yunus,

You may submit your revised paper as a reply to this email. Wishing you all the best.

Regards, Editor IJACSA The Science and Information (SAI) Organization

Abdul Wahid Yunus <wahid@unm.ac.id> to Editor

Dear IJACSA Editor

In this email, I attach my revised manuscript/camera ready paper (both .docx and .pdf format) and I

Best regards,

Abdul Wahid Universitas Negeri Makassar

3 Attachments • Scanned by Gmail



IJACSA Acceptance Notification - Volume 13 No 5 May 2022

External

Inbox



Editor IJACSA <editorijacsa@thesai.org>

to me, fajarb, jparenreng, seny.luhriyani, puput.dani.prasetyo.adi

Dear Author(s),

Congratulations, your submitted paper titled "Smart Blended Learning Framework based on Artificia Centroid Tracking Algorithm" has been reviewed and accepted for publication in the <u>International J</u> <u>Applications (IJACSA)</u> - Volume 13 No 5 May 2022.

Registration and Publication Fee Payment

You may now proceed with the registration for paper publication at <u>https://thesai.org/Home/FeePayme</u> available or if the payment process fails, please get in touch with us.

Kindly register before **20 May 2022** for timely publication and indexing of your paper.

Open Access

All papers published by the International Journal of Advanced Computer Science and Applications accessible online immediately upon publication, without any subscription charges. All published art

Indexing

Upon publication of papers, our next step will be to submit all published papers in International Index indexes include **Web of Science, Scopus (Q3)**, Inspec, Ebesco, ProQuest, Microsoft Academic, Web the <u>Clarivate Emerging Sources Citation Index</u> and is also listed in the Master Journal List.

Reviewer Feedback

All submitted manuscripts were subject to a double-blind peer review process. The Editorial Board will be emailed to the author(s) after registration.

Wishing you all the best and hope to hear from you soon,

Regards, Editor IJACSA The Science and Information (SAI) Organization



ReplyReply allForward

Ba<u>s</u>ic HTML view

Conversation opened. 1 read message.

Skip to content Using Universitas Negeri Makassar Mail with screen readers



Search in mail







Mail
Chat
Spaces
Meet

Compose

Labels

<u>Inbox</u>

12,832 <u>Starred</u> <u>Snoozed</u> <u>Sent</u> <u>Drafts</u> 26 More

Labels

Labels

Dokumen Penting

ICT UNM kelbontobontoa@gmail.com Notes SCOPUS SINTA Teflin2018 Tugas Zotero

6 of 12

Reminder : Registration Awaited - IJACSA May 2022

^{External} Inbox

(SAL

Editor IJACSA <editorijacsa@thesai.org>

to bcc: me

Dear Author,

Your paper was accepted recently and the registration is awaited. You may now proceed with the return the IJACSA May 2022 issue.

Online Registration : <u>http://thesai.org/Home/FeePayment</u> (closes 20 May 2022 at 5pm GMT). If you do not have any credit/debit card available or if the payment process fails, please get in touch

Upon publication of papers, our next step will be to submit all published papers in International Index indexes include Web of Science, <u>Scopus (Q3)</u>, Inspec, Ebesco, ProQuest, Microsoft Academic, Wor the <u>Clarivate Emerging Sources Citation Index</u> and is also listed in the Master Journal List.

Wishing you all the best and hope to hear from you soon.

Regards, Editor IJACSA The Science and Information (SAI) Organization



ReplyForward